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CAUTION: BE ALERT TO RUNWAY CROSSING CLEARANCES.

READBACK OF ALL RUNWAY HOLDING INSTRUCTIONS IS REQUIRED.

D

HS 1

HS 2

0.1° W

ANNUAL RATE OF CHANGE

JANUARY 2020

RAMP
TRANSIENT

U.S. CUSTOMS
TERMINAL

RAMP
MILITARY 

HANGAR
AF

1007 X 100

0.
4% 

DO
W

N

10
00

0 
X 
10

0

0.
3% 

UP

J

J

J

36

18
1185
ELEV

1185
ELEV

C

1
3
5
0
3
 X
 2

0
0

D

2
9
3
6
 X
 7

5

14R

1168
ELEV

6

2
7

3500 X 90

1153
ELEV 

2
2

G

G

G

EAST RAMP

ILS HOLD

ILS HOLD

ASOS

1167
ELEV 32R

119°20'W 119°19'W 119°18'W

47°12'N

47°13'N

AIRPORT DIAGRAM
MOSES LAKE, WASHINGTON

(MWH)GRANT COUNTY INTL

A

1170
ELEV

1189

32L

FIELD
ELEV

F

F

H

C

LAHSO

LAHSO

1153
ELEV 

0.3% UP
J2

J3

J4

J1

1299
TWR

STATION

FIRE

1052 X 100

1168
ELEV

ILS HOLD 14L

E

AIRPORT DIAGRAM MOSES LAKE, WASHINGTON

(MWH)GRANT COUNTY INTL

AL-961 (FAA)

990 X 200

20254

20254

1
4
7
.2
°

1
4
7
.2
°

3
2
7
.2
°

3
2
7
.2
°

1
8
3
.2
°

3
3
2
7
 X
 7

5

0
0
3
.2
°

093.3°

273.3°

03
9.
3°

21
9.
3°

1162
ELEV 

121.9

GND CON

128.0  257.8 (WEST)

118.25  257.8 (EAST)

GRANT COUNTY TOWER   
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ATIS
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         S-75, D-170, 2D-300, 2D/2D2-400

         PCN 112 F/A/W/T

RWY 18-36

         S-100, D-200, 2D-400, 2D/2D2-400

         PCN 107 R/B/W/T

RWY 14R-32L

         S-85, D-155, 2D-320, 2D/2D2-600

          PCN 103 R/B/W/T 

RWY 14L-32R

         S-100, D-150, 2D-270, 2D/2D2-475

        PCN 53 R/B/W/T 

RWY 09-27

         2D/2D2-475

         S-75, D-100, 2D-175, 

         PCN 92 R/B/W/T
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